Soaring Society of America

Typical FIRC Schedule

Day 1
0830-0900
0900-1000
1000-1045
1045-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300
1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1545
1545-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730-1800
1800

Day 2

0830-0900
0900-1000
1000-1015
1015-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300
1300-1330
1330-1430
1430-1500
1500-1545
1545-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700

INTRODUCTION
*FLIGHT SAFETY
*COLLISION AVOIDANCE
BREAK
*FUNDAMENTALS OF INSTRUCTION
**NATIONAL AIRSPACE SYSTEM
LUNCH
*FLIGHT MANEUVERS AND PROCEDURES
*PRACTICAL TEST STANDARDS
BREAK
*FLIGHT INFORMATION PUBLICATIONS
*CONTROLLED FLIGHT INTO TERRAIN
GLIDER SYSTEMS AND INSTRUMENTATION
DAILY TEST
ADJOURN

**TEACHING AERODYNAMICS
*HUMAN FACTORS
BREAK
*FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS
*RECURRENCY/TRANSITION TRAINING
LUNCH
*AIRPORT OPERATIONS
*WEATHER ANALYSIS
*INSTRUCTOR PROFESSIONALISM
TRAINING TOW PILOTS
BREAK
DAILY TEST
EVALUATION AND GRADUATION.



